
MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SATURDAY, MAY 6 2023 - SAMEDI LE 6 MAI  2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ A.Kopylenko H.Boam C.Ling K.Balmer H.Boam

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
KARABEL THE SAGA BEGINS OF CATSPELL EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 9 5 1 1 3
EMERALD SNOW LOVE'S ARCHANGEL RB SH BLUE M 1 1 1 9 8 1
CAT OF SHINY SHINY BANG BANG SF LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 8 2 3 1
AUROREDELAVIE AMOUR BR SH BLUE M 1 8 2 3 4
ANGELSPUR FURY PE LH RED & WHITE F 1 2 4 10 2
JUSTORIAMESE SAY MY NAME BA SH CINNAMON POINT F 1 4 3 2
GEZELLIG GRACE FRANC OF SRCOONS MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 3 9 6 5
SEASEDGE SIREN OF PURRANORMAL BO SH BLACK F 1 10 2 6
MARLCREEK WAKE UP CALL RD LH SEAL POINT BI-COLOUR F 1 5 6 9
KALINS MR. BOJANGLES AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 9 10
ROBINABY ENGINE AB SH RUDDY F 1 7 10 3
CUMCME CASHMERE EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 1 6 4
KARMA CATS SAKURA OF BALILAS BA LH LILAC POINT F 1 5 7
SPMAINECOONS BENTLEY MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 4 10
SIMPLY BURMESE JUNE OF CATS GO MEOW BU SH SABLE F 1 6 8
REXCLUSIVE'S GRACE OF REXCEPTIONAL CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT F 1 5
BALILAS KIKU-NO-HANA BA LH SEAL POINT F 1 7
STRATHKIRK MONET GIVERNY BM SH SABLE SHADED M 1 7
WAVE DANCER LOLO PURS CR SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 10 5
JUSTORIAMESE SUCK MY KISS OR SH RED SPOTTED TABBY M 1 7
KIR'YAN VALENIKA SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 8 8
SILVER FOREST AMAROK PS LH BLUE LYNX POINT M 1 6
BROWNCOATS GAMBLE OF REXKWIZIT CR SH WHITE-GOLD EYE M 1 7
SPMAINECOONS PEARL MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 8
STRATHKIRK REBA OF CATS GO MEOW BM SH SABLE SHADED F 1 9



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SATURDAY, MAY 6 2023 - SAMEDI LE 6 MAI  2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ A.Kopylenko H.Boam C.Ling K.Balmer C.Ling

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 1 3 3 2
KARABEL'S HEAVENLY BLISS HI LH CREAM POINT F 1 8 3 1 1 1
NUBIAN CINDY BIRDSONG OF ETOCHAT AB SH RUDDY F 1 6 6 2 7 1
SEASEDGE A SYMPHONY-OF-HORROR BO SH BLACK M 1 4 8 5 8 3
SHAMAL BRIGITTEBARDOT OF SUMMERTIME FX SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 7 6 4
PRECIOUSPOINT MIYA OR SH WHITE BLUE-EYED F 1 5 8 4 5
OKINANEKO STRIDER KUAN MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 2 7 3
PRACTICALCATS EPIC THUNDER OR LH BLUE M 1 4 5 9
SINGVILLE MINSTREL OFTHE DAWN SG SH SEPIA AGOUTI M 1 9 2 6
WILDWATER JOY-OF-COLOUR MC LH DILUTE CALICO F 1 10 4 2
BALILAS BLUE JAY BA LH BLUE POINT M 1 10 6 5
WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 3 10
BALILAS JACOB TWO TWO BA LH CHOCOLATE POINT M 1 5
KARABEL'S HEART-OF-GOLD EX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 1 9 4
PRACTICALCATS BOMBALURINA OR SH EBONY F 1 7 8
FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 9 10 8
WILDWATER SERENITY MC LH BLACK F 1 9 7
LADY ELEANOR ROOSEVELT BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 10 7
SPMAINECOONS SKYE MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 6
SIR OLIVER HUCKLEBERRY BG SH SILVER  SPOTTED TABBY M 1 9



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

KITTENS - CHATONS SATURDAY, MAY 6 2023 - SAMEDI LE 6 MAI  2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ A.Kopylenko H.Boam C.Ling K.Balmer A.Kopylenko

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
OKINANEKO TY COON MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 1 3 5 2
BIRCHPOINT MONEYBALL PS LH SEAL TORTIE LYNX POINT F 1 2 7 6 3 1
TRUALL MALAYAN TAPIR DR SH BLACK & WHITE F 1 1 3 6 1
KAZAKH'S BIT O'BELL OF EMERALD SNOW RB SH BLUE F 1 4 4 1 7
SAVVYPAWS SABER SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 1 8 2 8 4 5
BALILAS LADY LAUREL BA LH LILAC POINT F 1 9 2 2 4
KWBENGALS CANDY CANE KISSES BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 6 1 8 4
TRUALL STORM IN A TEACUP OF MERCURY DR SH LILAC MINK MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 1 5 9 5 3
NETHERREALM EOWYN OF REXKWIZIT CR SH WHITE-BLUE EYED F 1 3 8 10 2
SRCOONS HONEY MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 1 7 9 3
REXKWIZIT MINAKO OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 7 7 9
KATANA BG SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA SPOTTED F 1 5 10 10
REXCEPTIONAL BELLA MIA CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 6 8
LMCOONCAT TRUFFLE IN THE SNOW MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBBY & WHITE F 1 10 9 5
REXCEPTIONAL MARZIPAN OF REXCLUSIVE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL  PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 10 6
WILDCOONCLUB QUINCY MC LH BROWN CLASSIC  PATCHED TABBY F 1 6



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SATURDAY, MAY 6 2023 - SAMEDI LE 6 MAI  2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ A.Kopylenko H.Boam C.Ling K.Balmer K.Balmer

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 2 1 2 1
JACK LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 4 9 3 1 1
BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 3 5 7 5 3
LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY N 2 5 2 3 2
MAISIE LH SEAL POINT & WHITE F 1 1 1 7 4
MR. WHITE MARCUS LH WHITE-BLUE EYED M 2 6 4 4 6
MACCHIATO LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 7 10 4 2
DANNY BOY KUZUB SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 8 10 6 8 4
MILO SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY N 1 9 7 6 3
MIA SH SEAL TORTOISHELL POINT F 2 3 5 7
MYFAIRYTAIL AVERY ALEXANDER LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 10 8 9 9 5
MAESTRO SH WHITE GOLD-EYED M 1 8 10 5
SOOTY SH BLUE MACKEREL TABBY M 1 6 8
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 6
COOKIE GATTO LH BLACK M 1 7



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SUNDAY, MAY 7 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 7 MAI 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall E.Gleason R.Gleason R.Boisselle E.Gleason

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
KARABEL THE SAGA BEGINS OF CATSPELL EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 3 1 1 1 1
AUROREDELAVIE AMOUR BR SH BLUE M 1 4 5 2 3 3
JUSTORIAMESE SAY MY NAME BA SH CINNAMON POINT F 1 2 2 4 1
SPMAINECOONS BENTLEY MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 9 6 3 4 3
EMERALD SNOW LOVE'S ARCHANGEL RB SH BLUE M 1 10 3 7 6 2
MARLCREEK WAKE UP CALL RD LH SEAL POINT BI-COLOUR F 1 1 10 9 7 5
ANGELSPUR FURY PE LH RED & WHITE F 1 6 8 5 4
CAT OF SHINY SHINY BANG BANG SF LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 4 5 2
CUMCME CASHMERE EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 1 8 2 6
JUSTORIAMESE SUCK MY KISS OR SH RED SPOTTED TABBY M 1 5 10 10
KALINS MR. BOJANGLES AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 7 4
WAVE DANCER LOLO PURS CR SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 9 5
REXKWIZIT LANCE CR SH BLUE VAN M 1 6
ROBINABY ENGINE AB SH RUDDY F 1 8 8
SEASEDGE SIREN OF PURRANORMAL BO SH BLACK F 1 7 10
STRATHKIRK MONET GIVERNY BM SH SABLE SHADED M 1 9 6
TABBIAY TINKER BELLA MC LH BLACK F 1 8
KARMA CATS SAKURA OF BALILAS BA LH LILAC POINT F 1 7
REXCLUSIVE'S GRACE OF REXCEPTIONAL CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT F 1 7
FLUFFYTOES DEEP BLUE SEA HI LH SEAL TORTIE POINT F 1 8
GEZELLIG GRACE FRANC OF SRCOONS MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 9
KALINS GHOSTLY LITTLE SPOOK AS SH BLACK M 1 9
KIR'YAN VALENIKA SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 10



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SUNDAY, MAY 7 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 7 MAI 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall E.Gleason R.Gleason R.Boisselle R.Gleason

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 1 1 1
FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 4 2 2 8 1
PRACTICALCATS EPIC THUNDER OR LH BLUE M 1 3 7 9 3 5
NUBIAN CINDY BIRDSONG OF ETOCHAT AB SH RUDDY F 1 1 3 7 8
KHALEESYS ASTERIA BG SH SILVER CHARCOAL SPOTTED TABBY F 1 6 3 5 2
OKINANEKO STRIDER KUAN MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 4 6 6 3
SHAMAL BRIGITTEBARDOT OF SUMMERTIME FX SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 4 10
KARABEL'S HEAVENLY BLISS HI LH CREAM POINT F 1 10 2 6
WILDWATER JOY-OF-COLOUR MC LH DILUTE CALICO F 1 4 2
SAVVYPAWS TAURIEL SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 5 10 3
PRECIOUSPOINT MIYA OR SH WHITE BLUE-EYED F 1 9 5 7
SINGVILLE MINSTREL OFTHE DAWN SG SH SEPIA AGOUTI M 1 8 8 10 5
SEASEDGE A SYMPHONY-OF-HORROR BO SH BLACK M 1 9 7 4
BALILAS BLUE JAY BA LH BLUE POINT M 1 10 8 4
WILDWATER SERENITY MC LH BLACK F 1 5 9
WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 6 8
BENGALLYS CLOVER BG SH SEAL LYNX SPOTTED TABBY M 1 7 6
KARABEL'S HEART-OF-GOLD EX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 1 7
PRACTICALCATS BOMBALURINA OR SH EBONY F 1 9
LADY ELEANOR ROOSEVELT BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 9
ANGELSPUR SIMPLY SHIRAZ OF ZAZZLES PE LH CREAM F 1 10



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

KITTENS - CHATONS SUNDAY, MAY 7 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 7 MAI 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall E.Gleason R.Gleason R.Boisselle H.MacDougall

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5
KWBENGALS CANDY CANE KISSES BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 2 4 4 7 1
TRUALL STORM IN A TEACUP OF MERCURY DR SH LILAC MINK MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 1 7 1 7 1 4
KAZAKH'S BIT O'BELL OF EMERALD SNOW RB SH BLUE F 1 4 6 2 5 2
BIRCHPOINT MONEYBALL PS LH SEAL TORTIE LYNX POINT F 1 1 9 5 4 1
OKINANEKO TY COON MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 8 2 1 8 4
SAVVYPAWS SABER SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 1 3 8 3 7
TRUALL MALAYAN TAPIR DR SH BLACK & WHITE F 1 5 2 6
BALILAS LADY LAUREL BA LH LILAC POINT F 1 6 8 9 3
NETHERREALM EOWYN OF REXKWIZIT CR SH WHITE-BLUE EYED F 1 3 6 9
SRCOONS HONEY MC LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 1 3 10 2
REXKWIZIT MINAKO OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 5 9 3
LMCOONCAT TRUFFLE IN THE SNOW MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBBY & WHITE F 1 10 6 6
WILDCOONCLUB QUINCY MC LH BROWN CLASSIC  PATCHED TABBY F 1 9 5
REXCEPTIONAL MARZIPAN OF REXCLUSIVE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL  PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 10 10 5
REXCEPTIONAL BELLA MIA CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 7 10
KATANA BG SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA SPOTTED F 1 8



MotorCity Cat Club, Whitby ON  
May 6 and 7 2023 / les 6 et 7 mai 2023

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SUNDAY, MAY 7 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 7 MAI 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur sex/ H.MacDougall E.Gleason R.Gleason R.Boisselle R.Boisselle

Race SH - PC sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 1 4 1 1 1
BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 5 2 3 2
LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY N 2 8 2 7 4 2
JACK LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 2 8 2 1
MYFAIRYTAIL AVERY ALEXANDER LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 7 1 3 5
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 3 7 9 6 3
MR. WHITE MARCUS LH WHITE-BLUE EYED M 2 5 9 5 8 4
MACCHIATO LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 6 3 4 7
MAISIE LH SEAL POINT & WHITE F 1 9 6 5 3
MIA SH SEAL TORTOISHELL POINT F 2 4 10 7 4
SOOTY SH BLUE MACKEREL TABBY M 1 8 9 5
COOKIE GATTO LH BLACK M 1 6 6
DANNY BOY KUZUB SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 10 10 7
MILO SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 1 10 6


